
Telangana



Hindu
85.03%

Muslim
12.75%

Christian
1.27%

Others
0.95%

Telangana



Adilabad

Hyderabad

Karimnagar

Khammam

Mahbubnagar

Nalgonda

Nizamabad

Ramagundam

Suryapet

Warangal

59.37

64.93

77.1

81.59

63.75

78.63

59.77

88.6

86.28

83.41

35.59

30.13

20.71

15.98

33.72

19.26

38.01

9.68

10.47

14.39

City Hindu % Muslim %

Telangana



Muslim MLAs who won in Vidhan 
Sabha Elections 2018

Bahadurpura

Bodhan

Charminar

Chandrayangutta

Karwan

Malakpet

Nampally

Yakatpura

AIMIM

TRS

AIMIM

AIMIM

AIMIM

AIMIM

AIMIM

AIMIM

Mohd. Moazam Khan

Shakil Aamir Mohammed

Mumtaz Ahmed Khan

Akbaruddin Owaisi

Kausar Mohiuddin

Ahmed Bin Abdullah Balala

Jaffar Hussain

Syed Ahmed Pasha Quadri

Constituency Party Candidate name

It may be noted here that former 

Minister and Leader of Opposition in 

the Legislative Council, Shri 

Mohammed Ali Shabbir, who had 

contested from KamaReddy, had 

failed to win the seat. Though 

Congress, TDP and BSP had fielded 

Muslim candidates from various 

constituencies, none could be 

successful.



At the time of the last 

election, Asaduddin Owaisi 

appealed to the Muslim 

voters to support the BRS 

except in Hyderabad where 

his party is not contesting, 

such as Asifabad, 

Mahbubnagar and Medak. 

“

Current Politics

“



Upcoming Elections

Opposition



Caste Equation



B.J.P.

Muslim Politics



Congress



Talking about the Muslim majority assembly 

in Telangana, they are as follows.

Chandrayangutta

Charminar



Yakutpura

Malakpet



Karwan

Nampally



Bodhan

Bahadurpura



Jubilee Hills

Nizamabad (Urban)



Rajendranagar

Goshamahal



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Bahadurpura

Chandrayangutta

Charminar

Yakutpura

Nampally 

Karwan 

Malakpet 

Nizamabad

Jubli Hills

Rajendranagar 

Bodhan

Goshamahal 

Zahirabad (SC)

Khairatabad

Mahbub nagar

Sangareddy 

Musheerabad 

Amberpet 

Murshidabad nampally 

Karimnagar 

Adilabad 

Tandur 

Banswada

82.7%

71.6%

62.1%

61.6%

57.8%

56.1%

52.1%

41%

33.2%

28.7%

28%

23.9%

23.6%

23.2%

22.5%

20.5%

19.7%

19.4%

19.1%

18.7%

18.6%

17.7%

16.6%

Sr. No. Seat Percentage

Muslim concentrated Assembly 

Seats in Telangana



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Secunderabad 

Kukatpally 

Nirmal

Warangal East 

Maheshwaram 

Sanathnagar 

Mudhole 

Khammam 

Koratla 

Kama Reddy 

Quthbullapur 

Nalgonda

Armur 

Serilingampally

Secunderabad cantt.(SC)

Jagtial 

Kothagudem 

16.3%

 16.3%

16.2%

15.1%

14.9%

14.6%

14.2%

13.1%

12.3%

 12%

11.2%

11%

10.4%

10.4%

10.1%

10%

9.7%

Sr. No. Seat Percentage



1. Hyderabad

2. Secunderabad

3. Nizamabad

4. Chevella

5. Zaheerabad

6. Adilabad (ST) 

7. Mahbubnagar

Muslim concentrated Lok Sabha 
seats in Telanganaa



Muslim Concentrated
Lok Sabha Constituencies in Telangana

Nizamabad
Chevella

Hyderabad

11-15%

Secunderabad

Zaheerabad
Adilabad (ST)
Mahbubnagar

MUSLIM VOTERS

Above-50%

41-50%

31-40%

21-30%

15-20%
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